Home Department, Sachivalaya,

Bombay-2 24th Septembeqfiéqg) P
:NOTIFI .ATION: Al

IIT

No., TTC/96489-w-En exerase of the powers confered by
clause (s) of sub section (i} of awction 4 of the opde of
original pracadare 1898 (of 1898 ) and in supersession of
asa prey¥lous orders issued in this behalf the Govt,, of
Bombay on and form the *ist day of Oct. , 1959 hereby de-
clares the following posts and places to be the police st.
ation and out posts in the Rajkot Distt. Each police sta-
tion and out post shall include the local areas specified
under 115, '

" (1) Rajkot City A Division Police Station
Compising the city areas of west Hospital Musli
lane huwanapara, Mochi Bazar, CGhee Pith Para Bazar,Dana
pPith Vegetable Market, Dharmendra Road, Garedla Kuva Road
Sirlakhajiraj Road fthree Cinemas cloth Market, Hay Market,
Diwan Para. :
(2 )Rajkot City "B" Division Police Station

Comprising the following areas of Rajkot City,
Viz commencing from the western end of the Kailsare Hing
bridge Western Bank of AJi river up to the West Hospital
and thethree bridge again cemmencing from the area on the
cast of the Mochi Bazar Road up to thharia Naka and the-
nce the Palac Road up to Gundavadi,Pertion to wards Nayani

o Pradmakunverba Hospital.

(3 )Rajkot City "C" Division Police Station,
Comprimising the following areas of Rajkot City /-

vz commencing from the canal Road and the area on the
fevth od the Canal Road up to the Gondal Rallway line Lo~
Ghawed, Manhor Plot, Rashtriya Shala, Gondal Road, Power
Fousce town all and Dramat ic Theatres.

VA iPeadiuyoman Nagar Police Station,

(THS TS Ing the following 1imits,
Lo nooe of Rajkot Clty on the West of the College
, Cconena Ty Zron the Southern end of the Dharmendra~
il Condera Towltny to the east up to the Para Clty
Jon Troroan ikl vz area from that point to the west
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(2)
of the Raillway Line leading to the Jn. Railway Station

and the area from the northern corner of the West Hosp-

ital inclading the Bank of River Iji and the Road

leading to Race Course up to the Regional Police lines,
(S)gajkot Taluka Police Station,

l. Anandpalr 21. Mavdil
2. Amargadh 22. Mota-Mava

3y Dhandhilya 23. Munjka

4, Bedi 24, Nana-Mava

5, Dhandhani 25, Para-Pipaliya

66 Gadhaka 26, Raiya

7. Gavaridad 27. Rajgadh

8, Chant'eshwar 28, Ratanpar

9, Hadmatia-Bedi 29, Renki

10.Jaliya 30. Sokhda

11.,Kalipat 31, Kasturbadham. Noti H.D,

12 .Kankot 32,T Thorala No.G.G./1838
13 ,Khokhaddad 33, Thebchada /T.T.C/

14 ,Khorana 34, Vadall 8369/7391/
15.Kothariya 35, Vajdl Virda. C/dt.27-4-70
16, Lampasaril 36, Vajdi Gadh,

17 JMadhapar 37, Vadji :
18 ,Manharpar 38 Wvedi o
19 JMohika 39, Vejagam, S
20.,Maliyasan

Kuvada Out Post under Rajkot Taluka Police Station,

40. Barwan, 56, Nagalpar, .
41. Bedla 57. Nakrawadi ‘
12, DBatidango 58, Parewala
4., Chanchadiya 59. Pilpalia
41, Dhemalpar. 60. Rafala.
15, Gunda 61. Rampara (Suriya)
40,  Adlrasar old. 62. Rampara ‘-
‘1, 'livasar New, 63, Rampur '
0 S gedh, 64, SBaypar
Ca o Mansdi, 65, Sanosara h
N R iy e 66, Satda.
P [RITE IR 67, Targhadiya

et ra1a3-01d 68, Vankvad

Furoroyalng SNy €9. Ziyana
S Maobervart

CIEIN MeErViat.

Contd...3



%o,
71.
73.
74,
754
76,
77
78,
79.
80,
81.
82.
83.
84.
85,
86,

22

25,

(3)

9
Sardar Out Post under Rajkot Taluka Police station
ggéggia 87. Lili Sajadiyall
Bhupgadh 89 ’ Lonthda.
Chitravad 90. Makhanpar
Deroli 91, Navagam
Dungar pur 92. Padasan
Faddang
Golida
Hariper
Halenda
Hadmatiya
Hodthall
Kathrota
KhRRaghrya
(6 ) Gondal City Police Station.
Entire Minicipal Limits of Gondal City.
(7) Gondal Taluka Police Station,
Anida 26, Kamarkotda
Mrwbardi 27, Jamadhiya
hnalgadh 28, Keshvala
Bandhiya 29, Khambhalida
Biliyala 30, Lilakha
Bhijpara 31. Lunivav
Betawad 32, Movaiya
Bandra 33, Mota Umvada
Bhandariya 34, Mespar
Bildi 35, Madan Kundala
Cho rdi 36. Mositala
Charakhadi 37. Nagadka
Dailya 38, Nana Umbada
Devchadil 39, Navagam
Dhudasiya 40, Patidad
Gundala 41, Panchiavadar
Ghoghovadar 42. Padvala
Gomta 43, Patiyall
Garnara 44, Rupavati
Hadmat ia 45, Semla
Hadmatala 46, Shrinathgadh
Jamvall 47, 8hivrajgadh
Kantoliya 48, Trakuda
Khandadhar 49, Vachhara
Kolithad. 50. Voraketuda
51. Vejagam
52. Vekri
53, Vanthall.
Contd...4 .
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5@,
55,
56 o
57.
58,
59.

©9.
70,
71.
T2«

%gq

18,
'79.

2 2 3 & 3 @ 3

TN UTS LN

O
]

10
1.
12
13
14
154
164
17
18,
194
20
21
22

‘ .‘ -dor
Ribda out-post under Gondal Taluka Pblice Str "L

(4)

Bhunava
Bharudi
Daliya
Gandasara
Mota Mahika
Mungha Vavdil

60.
61,
62 .
63,
64‘
65,

Nana Mohika
Pipalia
Ribda

Rib
Sindhavadar
Valadhari

Dadva out post under Gondal Taluka Police Station.

Dadva
Hamirpara

68.

Karmal Kotda

Vasavad out post under Gondal Taluka Police Station.

Dharala 73. Ravna
Mota Khambhalva 74. Sajidiali
Mot i Khilori 75. Vasavad
Patkhilori
Sultan pur out post under Gondal Taluka Police Statidp. .
80. Ransiki
82%%% 81. Sultanpur
Mota Sakhpaa 82, Vinjilvad
Nanasakhper
(8 )Kotda Sanghani Police Station.
Lrdoi 23. Naranka
Anida 24, Noghanchora -
Anmbalilyara 25, Panchtalavada
Anandpar 26, Pipaliya
Bhadva 27. Padvala
Bagdedia 28, Piptana
Bhadoi ' 29. Ramod
Champa Beda g?. gagpagg
adi N ajoa
gisiiéya 32, Raghupur Deleted vide H.D,
Hadmatala N3512103;ég; Nga/
gﬁﬁl MZﬁgiﬁila 22384-C dt,11-5-8%
Kotda-Saganl 33. Rampara
Khareda ‘ 34, Shapar =
Khokhari 35, Stapar
Kalambhadi 36, Shisak
Mota Mandva. 37. Sandhvaya
Menakwada 38, Soliya
Navi Mengani -~ 39, Thordil
Naha Mandava 40. Vadipara.
Nava Rajpipla 41, Veraval
42 , Vadia.
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Wy g

10,
1t.
12.

- 13.

14,

W
224,
23

24,
25,
26 .
27,
28,
29.
30.
31.
32.

QD

4,
45,
46,
a7,

()

(9) Jasdan Police Station

hmbardi 15.
Bagh=lvad 15
3acvala-Nol.GGG. /1495/ i

385€%%67/%38é 18

Mani Lakhavad.

Parevala Is Sr. No.3-

Belarpar
Rajavadala (ja5)

Devpa'ia 19, Shivrajpur

Gadhadia 20, Sam Pipalia

Godaladhar 21. Vadod.

Gokhlana 22.Lilapur. #dded vide H.D.No. -
Jasdan GG/1412/T0c/2367~
Kalasar 549..C dt.17-7-68

Khendadhar (Hadmatia) 23.
Kaslolia

Kothi

Navagam

Madhyipur

Fulger., ~do-~ Vidé Sr,

3 above

htkot out post under Jasdan Police Station.,

Be]dhai 34,
uu*tﬁllya 35.
Lf\ 'l(a .3 36 .
Doletpar 37.
Gundala 38.
ILshavar 1a 39.
JJ.V( pa 400
JaSapar 41,
Juna Pipalia . 42 .
Jungvad 43,

Bhadli
63

Kanpar '
Knharachia (Jam)
Madhava
Meghpar
PraLappur(Navagam)
Panchavada
Ranparda
Sanathall
Virnagar
Veraval (Sam, )
Jundala,

B38d11 out post under Jasdan Police Station,
O

AHnkadia 48,
Raodla A 49,
Dhadid o 50.
Crchara 51,

Sanala
Satanpur
Some lpur
Vanala.

”fiu} Bhadla Police Station.

JdJasdan

1 1A

e , (5,Boahiravadar
fnﬁv1fl ] . (6 Deh: cava

L 1ar ﬁ‘:"[i (7 }E‘u e
Baonyera~ks Sr. No.3 o

(8 )Gan2hedZva (Jam)
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(9) Kamlapur
(10)Kanesara
(1J)lun1an1
(32>k duka
13 }T\c dkan hs Sr.NO.B
Jasdan
(14QLLlapur hs Sr.No,22
(15 JMadhuva Jasdan.
(16 )Mota Matra hs Sr.
3

No.,

(e)

(17)Naliani
(18)Rajavadla (Jam. )
(19 )Ranjitgadh
(20)Ramngpar
(21)Ramalia
(22 )Khadvavdi
(23 )Virpur

(24 )Borvala

hs .S, No,
(25 )Parevala s.5 ©.3

Jasdan,

»(11) Vinchhiya Police Station:-~

hijmer

e 17. Modhuka
%’ gzzigfgr 18. Mota Hadmatia
‘ e 19. Moti Lakhavad
4., Bandhali ;
5 Chhaliya 20, Plpgradi
6‘ Dadali 21. Patiall.
7' Dé;ﬂh“ri 22. Revania
MR +23. Rupavati
8, Dhedhuki . ,
9. Guandala (Jab) 24, Senald,
16 G 2da i 25, Thoriali
Je roivdle 26, Vangadhra
11. Hathasani 27, Veraval (Bha)
14 *?ﬁﬁ%ogg§ 28, Vinchhiya
14. kKherachla 29, Bhonyara
15. Yotau§ 30. Kadkana As Sr. No3
16, Lalavadar 31, Motamatra Jasdan
(12) Morvi City Police Station,
*
1, Morvi City 3. Vajepar
2. Madhapar 4. Trajpar.
(13 ) Morvi Taluka Police station.
¥. #smdaram 14, Kalikanagar
2. Ahdepar. 15. Lakhdhirpur
3, o»mpelil 16, Lalpur
4, Bela 17, Lakhadhirnagar
5. Bnediad 18. Lilapar.
6. Dharampur 19, Makansar
7, Runtu 20. Mahendrapur.
8, “idch 21, Nani Vavdi
G, Gor xhdjadia 22. Nava-Shadulka.
10, Jambulilya 23, Nichi Mardal
11, Jetpur. 24. Panchsar
12 . JodhpuXNadi) 25, Panelil.
13. Juna Sadulka 26 ., Pipri
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(7)

27. Rafaleshwar., 3

28, Rajpar 3§T
29. PRavapara ‘34'
30, Shaktu-Sanala *
3. : 35,

2.

Sanala(Talav)

i

~Jetpur out post under

Timbi

Unchi Mandal
" Vankada
Virpur

Morvi Police Station.

% _
39, &sniari 47, Kerala
37. Khareda 48, . Nava Nagadvas
38. Bahadurgadh 49 Piladi
39, Chakampar 50. Rangpar
40, Gela 51. Revapar Nadi
41.' Gungal 52, Rapar.
42, Haripar, 53. Sapar.
43, Jasmatgadh 54, Sokhda.
44 ,Jetpur : 55, Vaghpar.
45, Jivapar-Chhkampa 56, 2inkiali,
46, Juna Nagdavas, O
Bagathala out post under Morvi Taluka P, S.

£& .
57. ynarapar (Tol). 67, ‘3ansar.
©3,  Saigathala 68, odpar,
59, sarwala 69. ) Mot ivavd i.
co. riiia 70, Nagalpax.
61, i~inall 71. Naranka.
69, Kantipars. 72, Pipalia.
63, Xaakhrala 3%- 52;;?&:’

. Kahevalia. 3] H
2%0 Lantavadars 75, Virparada.
66, Manekwadaa

(14) wWankaner City Police Station.
1a Wankaner Clty 212 Limbal?.
2, 7.narsar.. 13, Lansaria.
3. “ncipara. 14, Panchasar.
4, Cokedthambha, 15. RajaVada.
5, Cnandrapals 16, Ranekpar.
A, Dhrmalpul. 17. Ras%kgadh-
7. f-eanpale 18. Ratibevdi.
8. Jail. » 19. Vaghasiya.
5 Terparda. 20, Vadi Bhojpara.
10, Ketalas 21, Wankia.
Vi, e lpaXs
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(15) Wankaner Taluka Police Station.

¥ Z.cni Timba. 12, Panch Dwarka. ¥
2, wniavsd, 13, Panchasia,
3. Saldniviyanes. - 14, Pipalia hgabhal.
4, Yodoshwar. 15, Pipalia Raj.
5. Juni Lalavadi, 16, Pipardi,
6. HNavli Kalavadil 17. Pratapgadh,
Ta  onlcoh. 18, Rampara Vidi.
8. Fheiya, 19. Sindhavadar.
¢, Fkhiirdla. 20, Tothva.,.
172. Fotuaa Mayani 21, Valsana.
1ie Kothariaae- 22. Vanzara.
Itnisar out post under Wankaner Taluka Police Station.
Y, aoneET i diakenpar
55, Phimcada 32' ﬁatei
26. Cnaancaadia 3. agalpar
27, Chiitra Khada. 44.
58 Dq“&i 45, Palasdi
?9' UA:QI; 46, Paddhara
S 47. Palans,
7304; -:-"l'»\«.q."l-iliao 48. Rajgadh
31lo rmona 49, Rajanthall
32, ffh”“?avadar' 50, Ratavadirda
330 TS 51. Sardharka
34. ear {dmbudlya. 52. Samtherva
35, Corbuc Lva Bhayani, @
16 Kokl Gala 53. ,atapar.
§7° -x;cif?hat 54, Vardasar.
LS oS 55, Vithlpar.
38. Knzvpel 56. Virpar.
39, Iakadacdhar,. . :
Viesaria out post under Wankaner Taluka P. Stn.
BE%, Idepar. 71 Mesaria
58,8 Bhalgam. 72. Paj
59, Carida. 73.. Rathadia.
60, Gundniznadae. 74, Rangpar.
61, Caira. 75, RUpavati.
62, Haireoh 76. Samadhiyala.
63, vCeledu 77. Satarpar.
64, Jzlila 78, Shibhala.
65, Jetpur 79, ©Shekhardi
66, Jodhipur ‘ . 80, Tarkila.
67, Kanpor i 81. Thikariyala
63, Kracxlbolase : 82 ., Vasundhra.
69 Kenni 84, Vinayagadh
T, emaoiia 84, Vithalgadh.,
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]" '(: :E ‘ 9. ’
2. R 13.
2a- I‘l:!rip(ir. 11.
“, Hanjiorar. 12,
5. Jasaper. 13.
IR th ""r. 14,
7. Kojorda. 15,
5. Khiroi, 16 .

174

Jx\ ' hV?mi

o

Mallias
Mechpar,
Navageam,

Nzanl Barog
Rosanpar,
Sohg u( hn
Virvdwarka
Vadharva.,.
Moti M Nerat

buﬁa et undexr N*li‘ pdfibe thtion.

B Cniiktivnd

e s
189 uc!CﬂSBraE S 25,
29. Ip‘ V.p?xtﬁi\- ?I R A 26.
a0, Lhanvhdyadar‘a. 27,
#1. Chamanper’ . 28,
22 I-K_\xmif \YQS i o .‘ 29 .‘
23. Mota Phojey U 3

24, Mota Dm*irara“”ﬁ Jo.

rrTvv -y

Mahonﬂragadh
! Nuna Bhelﬂ

uarvad;
xTarnHan
Na Fm,yb

er Maliavkoiiée

post und 5 tation.
t . b
fw<34.rznaé éuumu Lo
' 1
P .
¥ v

post unles Hﬁliﬁ'u ' St
42, ManJarki;i: iir
43, Rohisala : !
- 44, ¢ Saltanpaks. .
- b# Sia Nvlaf\’fusar\ N
46,  Vejalpar,
47, Xe‘%‘am |
~ ;' 12, Fatepar;i¥. {?
- * _]g )1 13 . quhaka. 1 i
O oe RIS RO 79 ,1 t
/}. . hf)t i Chanol s 1 4'\ COV in Par- , t '
: 15b ‘Hur pa
5. Nani CHanol . :
o Dom.da thyuni 16. Haumatiya
" - DR YN [ - ‘
8. bunqarké . 18, Jivqur
~ 9, Devalila 19,  Khokhri
; 1 Qc IDdel iﬁ N s 2 O_. Khah’thri . ’
11. Dhunuuagam . N\ 214 'Khakhra -
in : v ,“;i“f- ¥ ~
SoosrriContde e« 10
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22
23.
244
25,
26,
27,
28,

Y] 2 9 L

Ebancm) i

30.
31.

41
42,
44,
4‘5'
46 .
47,
18.
19
50

’ - (10) _
Khamta. 32+ Rupavati
Khoda Pipor. 33, Rajiya
Khajurii 34, Sal Pépalia
Khaliovia. 35, Tarchori
Naranka : 36, Thoriyali
Nana Khijadia 37. Ukarda
Nyara ' 38, Visaman
Otala. 39, Vanparil
rocadhari 40, Jilaria.
Rempear Mota

Sarapadad out post under Padadhari Policc Station.
horeli, 51, Methoda.
Dedi Ghodi 52, Neha Istala
CHheli Ghodi ' 53, Nanavada
Dhokaria ' 54, Rampar Pati.
Hidad 55, Suvag
Iswaria 56, Sagclia Nana
Khambhala 57. Sarapadad
Korala : 58, Vachhli Ghodi
Mota Khijadia 59, Radod.
Dahinssrda.

4
1

60,

Rangpar

5

(1B),Lodhika Police Statign. ',

rahepat ;
Balear,

- Chibhala.

Chhapra
Chandli
PRDevgam, -
Devia.
Dholra.

‘Lhudisz Domda
Haripar Travda -

Haripar Tall
Jaswantpur’
Jeﬁakbba
Khirasara.
Kotha~Plpalia
Khijadia.
Kanysiall
¥hambha =

3¢
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

284
29,

30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36'
3"‘
Y-

Lodhikal,”
Metoda
Makhavada
Mqgta Vade
Nagarpipalia
Nendha pipslia
Piperia
Pambhar Itala
piparla Pal. -
pal i
parail
Ralanpar
Ratiya

Ravki:
Sanganva
Taravada. -
Vajadi
“Virva:
Varudad .



13,

T

S

KR
3L
32
33 .
'3(:‘ a
5.
36,
37
38,

}'4

“  Nekham out post under Tankaras Police Station.

Y (19) Tankara Police station.

AN rapala
Ahutkotda,
Chanchapar,
Cunda (Khanpar)
Cunda (Sajanpar)
Hedbatiyali
Heripar
Hadmatiya
Jrbolpur.
Jivapar.
Jochpag (Zala)
Kalyanpur
Khanpar

1.4, Lakhdhirgedh
——ls

15,

Lajal

16, Motu Khijadia .

17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25,

lota Rampar,

Nuna Khijadia

Nana Rampar.

Nesltpar

Nesada (Khanpar)

Nezada (Sarji)

Raja Wala.

Scraya '
Scvdi

26, Tankora

27,

29,

Ial

" 28, Vechhakapar

Sajanpar,

Anandpar,
el .
Chaotter.
Dohissrda
Dhooliya
Hadala
Hamirpar .
Kagdadil
Kothariya

39.
40,
41.
42,
43 .
44.
4’5'
46,

Meghpar (2Zala)
Mitana

Nekham
Rohishala
Sakhpar
Vijyanagar
Virvav
Naghgadh.

(20) Jetpur City Police Station MunicipalLimits
of Jetpur City.

%Rk/ (21) Jetpur Taluka Police Station.

10.
11,
124
13
14,

15,

16 .
17,
18,

Ampaxnagar
Anmrapar

Akala

Arab Jimbdi
Bhoda Pdpalla
Chamra jpux
Charaniya
Devki Galol
Derdil

Dedarxva
Jetalsar
Jetpar Station
Juni Sankli
Kharachiya
Khaguri Gundala
Khirasara.
Lunagari
Monpar

S 197

o

20.
21,
22.
23,
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
300
31.
32,
33.
34.
35.
36.

"Fote Gundala x Daleted Vide
Mandlikpar H.D, Noti,., No.
Navi Sankli G.G.~-1840/
Navagadh POS/2368/3915

Pipalia (Bawa) dt.29.-4-.70
Panch Pipla
Pedhla
Pithadia
Rupavati _

Reshmdi Galol
Samadhlyala Bordi

Samadhiyala (Charan)
Sardharpur
Thanagalol
Vadasada
Vavdi Station
Pipalva
A-Lunagara.-H.,D.Noti . No,G.G.

/1776 /T,T.C./2369/

7115/c 4t .19-2-70
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(n2) X

N Virpur out post under Jetpur Taluka P.S5tn, I
37, Haripar, 44, Rabarikia
38, Jambudi 45, GShelka
39, Jepur. 46, Thorala
40. Kagvad : 47. Unrali
41, Keralil 48, Virpur

42, Mewasa (Khijadiapara) 49. Dungard.
43 . Premgadh
(x) Inserted Vide H.D.Noti,No.GG/1840/Rus/
2363-3915 Dt.28/ /70 . )

“, Jetalsar out post under Jetpur P.Stn,

50. Jetalsar 60. Pipalia(
51, hkala 61, Panchpipla
52. Arab Timbdi 62. Pedhla

53. Bheda Pipalia 63. Pipalva

54, Dedarva

55. Juni Sankli

56, Lunagari

57. Mota Gunda

583, Mandalijpar

59, Nani Sankli ‘

hmarnagar out post under Jetput Taluka P.Stn,

2
Lo -

69, Khirasara
64, Mmarnagar 70. Rashmdi g
65, Mmarapar 71. Samadhiyala (
66, Charaniya 72. Vadasada

67. Devaki Galol Vavdi Station
68. Khajuri Gundela 73, Vavdi Ststio

L (22 )bhoraji City Police Station,

1. Bhukhi 6. Moti Parbadi
" 2. Bhutvad . 7+ Nanil pParbadi

3. Dhorajil 8. Tornia

4, Fareni : 9, Umarkot

4

Jamnavad - 10, Vagdti
: 11. Supadl, Nd.,H.D.No.G.G,/1686/
TtT-c3/5368/C dt,

, 19.8~69

4 (23) Upleta City Police Station.
1. Bholgamda 8., Mekhada.
2. Chikalia 9, Nanivavdie-—me-do-~Lis-Dhoraji.
3. Dheraid Dhumiyvani 10. Supedi
4, Gadha 11. Vadla
5. Hadrodi - ¥2 . Varjang Jalia
6Q IS.Y."a 130 Kolki""‘HQDcNOtioNO.G,G0/1447/
7. Mekha Tirnbi 14, Magvadar /T.T.C,/2367-5910-C

- 15, Milaktia dt .2~9-68
(1:dded Vide GBRND NO.TTC )
(/1476/2655 dt,27-4-78 ))

Contdes 13




QO OTRWN =
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8,

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

> L ] » > L ] > >

34,
35,
36,

L,
2
3.
4

(13).

.’ (24) Bhayavadar Police Station.

Lrni 10, Kolki &4s Sr. No.13 of Upleta
Bhankh 11. Kumbhiyala
Bhayawadar 12, Mojira
Gadhala 13, Moti Vavdi
Zazmer 14. Navapara
Kalaria 15. Padavala
Kerala : 16, Panell (Nani)
Khakhi Jalla 17. Sajadiyall
Knhirasara 18, Sevantra
' 19, Vadali

20, Timbdi-Inserted vide Noti.H.D,
NG .G .G./2019/TTC/2370-
1106~C dt,16=12-75.

y Dhank out post under Bhayawadar police Station,

8. N dar
Charelia 39 pigzglz
Dhank 30. Rabarika

) R

Jar © 32. Vadekhad
Kharachia 33. Tansave

Mervadar

Moti Paneli out post under Bhayawadar P.Stn,

Y
37, Kharachia
Charelia 38, Moti Panell
Hariasan 39, Sat Vadi
Jal
., (25) Patanvav Police Station.
14, Mazedl
ng;‘g:r‘hl la 15. Moti Marad
' 16. Nagal Kheda
Bhola 17. NaniMarad
Bhimora 18, Nilakha~--Deleted Vide
Chhadvavadar 19, Pipaliya H.D.,No, TTC/
Chhatrasa 20, Patanvav Dt .27-4-73
Chochod 21. Samadhiyala
Ganod , 22. Tajpur (Timbo) :
Hadmatiya 23. Talagna jyffib“q1zl}>
Kalana 24, Udakiya L
Kathrota 25. Vadodar »k),l}J"W .
Kandhech 26, Velariya ‘
Path

g . (26) Kandorana Police Station.

Anohavad 5. Bhadra
hdval 6. Belda
Boria 7. Baradiya
Bandhiya 8. Balpar

Contd...14
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\
Dy. Supdt. of Police,
H. Q. Rijkot Rural,
RAJKOT,




(14)
9, Chitravad

26. Lunagara--Delited vide H,D,Not.
19- gg:ig;di No .GG/1776/TIC,/2369
. /71/5/C dt ,19-2-70
12, Dadvi---Delited H.D. 27 Meghavad
Not1.N0.G.G./ 28.8 Nava-Matravad )

1931/P0S/2369 29, Pipalia (hgency) .
/3324-CDt, 30, Pipardal

4-8-70 <31, Pipalia (maljibhai)
13, Dadar 32, Padaria
14. Dholidhar 33, Raidil
15. Dudhivadar 34, Rajpara
16, Gundasaril 35. Rampar
17. Hariasan 36. Rangpar
180 IShwaria 37' Roghel
19, Jasapar 38, Satodad
20. Juna Matravad 39, Sodvadar
21. Muj Khijadia 40, Sajadiyali
22. Kandorna 41. Savala
23, Khajurda _ 42 . Thorala
24. Khatli 43, ~Lak
25, EhKanavadala 43, Tarkasar
! 44, Thordl

45, Taravada

46. Timbdi

47. Ujala

48, Vavdi

49, Joga Pipalil

As per Govt.Noti.H.D. No. GG/1438/PC5/2364-53855-C
dt. 23-8-68,

e e ArYE AR e B e g WL AU AR N el wren Sage PO o - Ll chand

s Ho® e, S B oy o g

. Chitravad nut post under Kancorana P. Stn.
‘ 57. Juna Matravad
50. Daradiya 58, Muj.Khijadigya
21. gg}gar 4 59, Khatli
2 1trava . Nava Matravad
53, Charel 60 ava
54, Chavandi 6l. Sodvadar.
5%. Dadar | 62, Thorala. ,

H.D N0 .G.G./2019/
TTC/ =239 0~1106-C
dt. 16-12-76

As per Govt. H.D. Noti.No,G.G «/1931/P05/2369
3334-C dt. 4-8-1976. ‘ .

e
Vavadil out post under Kandorana Police Station.

64. Belda 67. Meghavad
65. Dadvi 68, Pipalia(aAgency)
66, Kana Vadala 69. Pipalia(Maljibhai)

Contd, T




7

’ LY
fiw ) \
70. Rajipara 3 Tark
71. Ranpar « lTarkasar
72 . HBatodad 74, Thordi

7 5 ] VaV(U. »

By Order and in the nzme of the Governor of Dombay.

8d/-~(5.B. Desal)

Under Secretary to the Government of Dombay

Home Departnment,

Hoe TIC-1459/56989.V1

Home Devartment Sachivalaya,
Bonbay 1,23th September 1959

Coples forwarded with compliments, for information tos-
The hageotor GCeneral of Police,S%tate of Bombay

The Deputy Inspector Cenereal)l »f Folice Rejkot.Range.

The District Magistrate,Rajkot

The District Superintendeat of Police,Rajkot,

The Senior Deputy Accountant General, Bomkay State,Rajkot.
The Einance Department,
The Legal Department,

The Revenue Departmen.. -
Sa/m (8.8, Desal)
Under Secretary to the Govt,.,of Bombay

Home Department,

Dv. Shndt, of Police,
H. Q. R jkot Rural,
RAKOT,

N e P—n - IRER . - - ¥
: ,‘“ “"‘ ~ - . .
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